
 
                      Multi-Agency Joint Supervision (Central Beds Only) 
                      List of Supervisors 
 
 

Name  Contact Email  Agency  
Rachel Cogman  Rachel.cogman@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk  Central Bedfordshire Council, Children’s Services  
Toni Mearns Toni.Mearns@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk  Central Bedfordshire Council, Children’s Services 
Terri Turner Terri.Turner@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk  Central Bedfordshire Council, Children’s Services 
Deborah Spencer  deborahspencer1@nhs.net BLMK ICB 
Joanna Wilson  j.wilson85@nhs.net  BLMK ICB 
Lucy Parsons lucy.parsons6@nhs.net Cambridgeshire Community Services  
Toni-Marie Doherty  Toni-Marie.Doherty@ldh.nhs.uk Bedfordshire Hospital Trust  
Andrea Anniwell andrea.anniwell@nhs.net  Bedfordshire Hospital Trust  
Abi Prosho Abi.prosho@bedford.gov.uk Bedfordshire Youth Offending Team  
Wendy Golding Wendy.Golding@bedford.gov.uk Bedfordshire Youth Offending Team 
Alex Ryan  Alex.ryan@bedford.gov.uk Bedfordshire Youth Offending Team 
Rachel Coulter Rachel.coulter@bedford.gov.uk Bedfordshire Youth Offending Team 
Karen Patchett  karen.patchett@nhs.net  East London Foundation Trust  
Clarissa Wye  c.wye@nhs.net  East London Foundation Trust  
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